
Sarah Mallon 
Supporter Engagement Officer 
West Scotland
Sarah.mallon@marysmeals.org

Gemma Love 
Supporter Engagement Officer  
Glasgow and Surrounds
Gemma.love@marysmeals.org

Caoimhe McCann
Supporter Engagement Officer  
Northern Ireland
Caoimhe.mccann@marysmeals.org

Anna Haughton
Supporter Engagement Officer
Liverpool / Birkenhead
Anna.haughton@marysmeals.org

Fran Lawson
Supporter Engagement Officer  
North England
Fran.lawson@marysmeals.org

Katie Harding
Supporter Engagement Officer
South West England and Wales
Katie.harding@marysmeals.org

Peter Hickey
Supporter Engagement Officer  
London & SE
Peter.hickey@marysmeals.org

Gerrard McMahon
Supporter Engagement Manager 
London & SE
Gerrard.mcmahon@marysmeals.org

Corina O’Brien
Supporter Engagement Officer  
Midlands & East
Corina.obrien@marysmeals.org

Catherine Haines / 
Christina Read
Supporter Engagement Manager 
England & Wales
Catherine.haines@marysmeals.org
Christina.read@marysmeals.org

Morven Macgillivray
Supporter Engagement Manager 
Scotland & Northern Ireland
Morven.macgillivray@marysmeals.org

Sally Davidson
Supporter Engagement Officer  
Officer – East Scotland
Sally.davidson@marysmeals.org

Supporter Engagement Team
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